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Dedicated to protecting and improving the health and environment of the people of Colorado 

COUNTY COUNTY Contact

ADAMS Clayton Moores KIT CARSON Christine Lukasik
ALAMOSA Monique Morey LA PLATA KC Kay
ARAPAHOE Christine Lukasik LAKE Cameron Wilkins
ARCHULETA KC Kay LARIMER Jorge Delgado
BACA Paul Hanson LAS ANIMAS Monique Morey
BENT Paul Hanson LINCOLN Christine Lukasik
BOULDER Jorge Delgado LOGAN Clayton Moores
BROOMFIELD Jorge Delgado MESA Tom Schaffer
CHAFFEE Cameron Wilkins MINERAL KC Kay
CHEYENNE Christine Lukasik MOFFAT Tom Schaffer
CLEAR CREEK Paul Kosik MONTEZUMA KC Kay
CONEJOS Monique Morey MONTROSE Rob Cribbs
COSTILLA Monique Morey MORGAN Jorge Delgado
CROWLEY Paul Hanson OTERO Paul Hanson
CUSTER Monique Morey OURAY Rob Cribbs
DELTA Rob Cribbs PARK Cameron Wilkins
DENVER Paul Kosik PHILLIPS Clayton Moores
DOLORES KC Kay PITKIN Rob Cribbs
DOUGLAS Christine Lukasik PROWERS Paul Hanson
EAGLE Rob Cribbs PUEBLO Monique Morey
EL PASO Paul Hanson RIO BLANCO Tom Schaffer
ELBERT Christine Lukasik RIO GRANDE Monique Morey
FREMONT Monique Morey ROUTT Andy Poirot
GARFIELD Tom Schaffer SAGAUCHE Cameron Wilkins
GILPIN Paul Kosik SAN JUAN KC Kay
GRAND Andy Poirot SAN MIGUEL KC Kay
GUNNISON Cameron Wilkins SEDGWICK Clayton Moores
HINSDALE KC Kay SUMMIT Andy Poirot
HUERFANO Monique Morey TELLER Monique Morey
JACKSON Andy Poirot WASHINGTON Clayton Moores
JEFFERSON Paul Kosik WELD Jorge Delgado
KIOWA YUMA Clayton Moores

Field Unit #1-Denver Field Unit #2 - Pueblo
4300 Cherry Creek Dr S. 134 F St, Suite 205 140 Central Main, Suite 300
Denver, CO 80246-1530 Salida, CO 81201 Pueblo, CO 81003

Kelly Jacques Unit Manager kelly.jacques@state.co.us Heather Drissel 719-295-5070 Unit Manager heather.drissel@state.co.us

AnneMarie Goolsby Admin. Assistant annemarie.goolsby@state.co.us Carol Keever 719-295-5071 Prog. Asst - Pueblo carol.keever@state.co.us

Cameron Wilkins Sr.Fld Engr - Salida cameron.wilkins@state.co.us Vacant 719-295-5072   

Christine Lukasik Sampling / Insp Tech christine.lukasik@state.co.us Paul Hanson 719-295-5074 Sr Field Engineer paul.hanson@state.co.us

Jorge Delgado Sr Field Engineer jorge.a.delgado@state.co.us KC Kay 970-248-7154 Envir Prot Spec II- GJ casey.kay@state.co.us

Paul Kosik Sr Field Engineer paul.kosik@state.co.us Michelle Thiebaud 970-248-7150 Prog. Asst - GJ michelle.thiebaud@state.co.us

Andy Poirot Sr Fld Engr - Steamboat   andrew.poirot@state.co.us Monique Morey 719-295-5073 Staff Field Engineer monique.morey@state.co.us

Chris Etcheson Envir. Prot. Spec II christopher.etcheson@state.co.us Rob Cribbs 970-248-7199 Envir Prot Spec II- GJ robert.cribbs@state.co.us

Clayton Moores Sr Field Engineer clayton.moores@state.co.us Tom Schaffer 970-248-7152 Sr Field Engineer - GJ tom.schaffer@state.co.us

Dan Romero Follow Up Coord. dan.romero@state.co.us Cathy Heald 303-692-3613 NCGW Coordinator catherine.heald@state.co.us

David Willer 303-692-3618 NCGW Inspector david.willer@state.co.us

Robert Nabors 303-692-6318 NCGW Inspector robert.nabors@state.co.us

-> Call the hotline first (877) 518-5608 and the FSS Spill on-call contact will call you back.

- Who do I contact for Spill response 5-Day Reports and submittal questions? 

- Who do I talk to for Non-Com. GW questions (county contracts, inspections)?        

Steamboat Springs, CO 80487

-> Contact Michelle Thiebaud in the Field Unit #2 Grand Junction Office  970-248-7150.         

-> Contact Cathy Heald, NCGW Coordinator at 303-692-3613. 

- Who do I contact for tech questions for Public Water Systems or WW systems? -> Contact the Field Services Contact for your county listed above or the regional office.

- Who should I call about an water emergency or spill?

Frequently Asked Questions

Inspection - Sanitary Survey Program
4300 Cherry Creek Drive South   Denver, CO 80246-1530 4300 Cherry Creek Drive South   Denver, CO 80246-1530

303-692-3574

303-692-3663

Field Unit #1 - Denver
Field Unit #2 - Pueblo

Grand Junction, CO 81501

Non- Community Groundwater Sanitary Survey Program

Field Services Section Manager  -  Greg Naugle  (303) 692-3582   greg.naugle@state.co.us            4300 Cherry Creek Drive S., Denver, CO 80246-1530

Unit #1 - Steamboat Spgs

303-692-3588
303-692-3650
719-539-2232
303-692-6291
303-692-3511
303-692-3327
970-879-7479
303-692-3551

222 6th Street410 S. Lincoln Ave, Suite A-5
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Contact

24-Hour Incident Reporting Hotline (877) 518-5608

Unit #1 Salida

Paul Hanson
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WQCD Field Services Section Contact Map
24-Hour Incident Reporting Hotline (877) 518-5608

Please contact Michelle Thiebaud in the Field Unit #2 Grand
Junction Office (970) 248-7150 for all administrative work
associated with Spill Response
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